Keysight M9036A
PXIe Embedded Controller
2.4 GHz Dual-Core, 4 GB
Data Sheet
Overview
The Keysight Technologies, Inc. M9036A is an embedded PXIe PC controller which enables a compact
platform solution. With the 2-link, 2x8 Gen 2 backplane configuration, it is an ideal match for the Keysight
M9018B PXIe chassis. It can also be used in the M9010A and M9019A chassis but is limited to Gen 2 per-

Note: All graphs contain measured data from several units at
room temperature unless otherwise noted.
Ordering information
Model Description
M9036A PXIe embedded PC controller
M9036A-M08 Memory upgrade from 4 GB RAM to 8 GB RAM
M9036A-WE3 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System (32-bit)
M9036A-WE6 Microsoft Windows Embedded
Standard 7 Operating System (64-bit)
M9036A-W16 Microsoft Windows 10 IoT Core Operating System
(64-bit)
M9036-31301 GP-IB cable for the M9036A
Embedded Controller
M9036-34101 DVI-to-VGA Adapter
M9036-55501 4 GB RAM module for the M9036A
Embedded Controller
Related products
Model Description
M9018B 18-slot PXIe chassis